43www.belden.com 1.800.BELDEN.1 (800.235.3361)
Faster.
Easier.
Better.
2- and 4-Post Distribution Rack Systems
Modular High Density Racking System (HDRS) for network cross-connect
HDRS Modular High-Density Racking System
BHVHH06

• Accessories: Retention Gates, Divider Bars,
Transition Channels and more
How To Order
Select any of the Distribution and Server Rack styles.
Select any of the Vertical Cable Managers listed for
Distribution and Server Racks.
Choose any of the Accessories for the BHV Vertical
Managers, Horizontal Managers or Transition
Channels (See pages 44–45 for Technical
Specifications and Options Tables).
46 www.belden.com1.800.BELDEN.1 (800.235.3361)
2- and 4-Post Distribution Rack Systems (continued)
Technical Specifications
Description Weight Mounting**
Load
Capacity
Height/Rack
Spaces
Belden
Part Number
2-Post Distribution Racks — Steel — Knockdown*
#10-32 Tapped 3" Vertical Upright
w/Angle Base 63 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-310
#12-24 Tapped 3" Vertical Upright
w/Angle Base 63 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-312
Value Series Rack, #10-32 Tapped 3"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base 63 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-310N
Value Series Rack, #12-24 Tapped 3"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base 63 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-312N
2-Post Distribution Racks Kit — Steel — Knockdown*
Value Series Rack Kit, #10-32 Tapped 3"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base, Includes One
4"x 4" Vertical Manager with Snap-On Cover
(part # VCMFDR4X4)
76 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-310N1M
Value Series Rack Kit, #10-32 Tapped 3"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base, Includes Two
4"x 4" Vertical Manager with Snap-On Cover
(part # VCMFDR4X4)
89 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-310N2M
Value Series Rack Kit, #12-24 Tapped 3"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base, Includes One
4"x 4" Vertical Manager with Snap-On Cover
(part # VCMFDR4X4)
76 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-312N1M
Value Series Rack Kit, #12-24 Tapped 3"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base, Includes Two
4"x 4" Vertical Manager with Snap-On Cover
(part # VCMFDR4X4)
89 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-312N2M
2-Post Distribution Racks — Steel — Welded
#10-32 Tapped 3" Vertical Upright
w/Angle Base – Welded 66 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-310W
#12-24 Tapped 3" Vertical Upright
w/Angle Base – Welded 66 lbs 19" 1,000 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-312W
2- and 4-Post Zone 4 Seismic Distribution Racks — Steel — Welded***
2-Post Seismic Rack, #10-32 Tapped 6"
Vertical Upright w/Angle Base 105 lbs 19" 900 lbs 84"/45RU XDRS8419-610
4-Post Seismic Rack, 28" Deep, #10-32
Tapped 6" Vertical Upright w/Angle Base 215 lbs 19" 900 lbs 84"/45RU XDRS8419-61028
4-Post Seismic Rack, 32" Deep, #10-32
Tapped 6" Vertical Upright w/Angle Base 220 lbs 19" 900 lbs 84"/45RU XDRS8419-61032
2-Post Distribution Racks — Aluminum — Knockdown*
#12-24 Tapped, Black, Knockdown 3"
Vertical Upright 30 lbs 19" 1,200 lbs 84"/45RU BHRR194
#12-24 Tapped, Black, Knockdown 6"
Vertical Upright 41 lbs 19" 1,200 lbs 84"/45RU BHRR6194
4-Post Distribution Racks — Steel — Knockdown*
4-Post Rack with Adjustable Depth 28"-32"
-36", #10-32 Tapped 3" Vertical Upright
w/Angle Base
115 lbs 19" 1,500 lbs 84"/45RU XDR8419-3102836
4-Post Rack with Adjustable Depth 28"-32"

  managers (see page 45)
XDR8419-310N1M and XDR8419-312N1M
Ordering Information
XDR8419-310N2M and XDR8419-312N2M
En
cl
os
ur
es
 a
nd
 R
ac
ks
47www.belden.com 1.800.BELDEN.1 (800.235.3361)
Faster.
Easier.
Better.
2- and 4-Post Distribution Rack Managers and Accessories
Description
Belden
Part Number
Vertical Cable Managers
Value Vertical Manager with Snap-On Cover 4"W x 4"D VCMFDR4X4
Single-Sided High-Density Vertical Manager w/Doors, 3 5/8"W x 84"H, Black BHVH003
Single-Sided High-Density Vertical Manager w/Doors, 6"W x 84"H, Black BHVH006
Single-Sided High-Density Vertical Manager w/Doors, 10"W x 84"H, Black BHVH010
Single-Sided High-Density Vertical Manager w/Doors, 12"W x 84"H, Black BHVH012
Single-Sided Low-Density Vertical Manager w/o Doors, 3 5/8"W x 84"H, Black BHVL003
Single-Sided Low-Density Vertical Manager w/o Doors, 6"W x 84"H, Black BHVL006
Single-Sided Low-Density Vertical Manager w/o Doors, 10"W x 84"H, Black BHVL010
Single-Sided Low-Density Vertical Manager w/o Doors, 12"W x 84"H, Black BHVL012
Double-Sided High-Density Vertical Managers w/Doors, 3 5/8"W x 84"H, Black BHVHH03
Double-Sided High-Density Vertical Managers w/Doors, 6"W x 84"H, Black BHVHH06
Double-Sided High-Density Vertical Managers w/Doors, 10"W x 84"H, Black BHVHH10
Double-Sided High-Density Vertical Managers w/Doors, 12"W x 84"H, Black BHVHH12
High/Low-Density Vertical Manager w/Front Door, 3 5/8"W x 84"H, Black BHVHL03
High/Low-Density Vertical Manager w/Front Door, 6"W x 84"H, Black BHVHL06
High/Low-Density Vertical Manager w/Front Door, 10"W x 84"H, Black BHVHL10
High/Low-Density Vertical Manager w/Front Door, 12"W x 84"H, Black BHVHL12
Accessories for BHV Vertical Managers
3 5/8"W, Black, Vertical Manager Backcover BHBC03X
6"W, Black, Vertical Manager Backcover BHBC06X
10"W, Black, Vertical Manager Backcover BHBC10X

Lower Transition Channel, 19"W x 6"D x 1.75"H, Black BHTL196
Lower Transition Channel Double, 19"W x 6"D x 3.5"H, Black BHTD196
Ordering Information
9512-1902N
VCMFDR4X4 BHBC10X
(Vertical manager not included)
BHTT196 and BHTD196
Enclosures and Racks
BHH192UC Horizontal Manager
48 www.belden.com1.800.BELDEN.1 (800.235.3361)
XWR and XWB Series — Wall Mount Racks
Hinged and swing-out for rear access in tight spaces
XWR-1219 Wall Mount Rack in Hinged Style
(shown in closed position with equipment mounted)
Wall Mount Racks are available in two styles: hinged and
swing-out. The hinged rack is 12" in height and features
an adjustable lower shelf (adjusts 2" to 6"). The swing-
out rack is available in heights of 36" and 48" with 19"
mounting rails. 2RU, 4RU and 6RU Wall Mount Brackets
are also offered for mounting a limited number of
components or pieces of equipment.
XWB-2U 2RU Wall Mount Bracket
XWR-3619-18 Swing-Out Style Wall Mount Rack
Ordering Information
Description  H W D Weight Mounting
Load
Capacity
Rack
Spaces
Belden
Part Number
Wall Mount Racks
Standard Swing-Out Rack: 36" Wall Mount Rack with 19" Mounting Rails 36" 19.75" 18" 30 lbs 19" 100 lbs 19RU XWR-3619-18
Heavy Swing-Out Rack: 36" Wall Mount Rack with 19" Mounting Rails 36" 19.75" 18" 35 lbs 19" 200 lbs 19RU XWR-3619-18HD
Standard Swing-Out Rack: 48" Wall Mount Rack with 19" Mounting Rails 36" 19.75" 18" 39 lbs 19" 100 lbs 26RU XWR-4819-18
Heavy-Duty Swing-Out Rack: 48" Wall Mount Rack with 19" Mounting Rails 36" 19.75" 18" 40 lbs 19" 200 lbs 26RU XWR-4819-18HD
Hinged Rack: 12" Wall Mount Rack, Hinged, 19" Mounting Rails,
Adjustable Lower Shelf 2"–11" to Accomodate Equipment Space 10.9" 19.5" 9.5" 26 lbs 19" 50 lbs 6RU XWR-1219
Wall Mount Brackets
2RU Wall Mount Bracket, Black 3.5" 19" 8" 4 lbs 19" 50 lbs 2RU XWB-2U
4RU Wall Mount Bracket, Black 7.0" 19" 8" 8 lbs 19" 50 lbs 4RU XWB-4U
6RU Wall Mount Bracket, Black 10.50" 19" 8" 10 lbs 19" 50 lbs 6RU XWB-6U